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TA TSV Markelsheim 

TA TSV Markelsheim 2

TC Heilbronn a.Trappens. 2

TC Weinsberg 

TC Obersulm 

TA TSV Künzelsau 

20835

20835

20018

20066

20048

20031

VerNr

156  VR-Talentiade U9 KF

Kleinfeld U9 - St. A

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

TC Ditzingen 2

TF Lienzingen 

TC Münchingen 2

TA TSV Hochdorf/Enz 

SPG Heimerd./Hemm./Hirsch 

20086

20108

20119

20862

25463

VerNr

160  VR-Talentiade U9 KF

Kleinfeld U9 - St. E

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

TC Brackenheim 

TK Bietigheim 

TC Weinsberg 

TA SV Leingarten 

TC Oberstenfeld 

TC Lauffen 

20002

20081

20066

20034

20126

20033

VerNr

164  VR-Talentiade U10 MC

Midcourt U10 - St. B

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

TC Hochberg 

TA MTV Ludwigsburg 

TK Bietigheim 2

TA TV Tamm 1898 

TC Tamm Rot-Gold 

TC Freiberg 

20100

20112

20081

20676

20740

20091

VerNr

168  VR-Talentiade U10 MC

Midcourt U10 - St. F

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

TC Obersulm 

TC Lehrensteinsfeld 

TC Oberstenfeld 2

TA TGV Eintr. Beilstein 

TC Heilbronn a.Trappens. 2

20048

20749

20126

20805

20018

VerNr

172  VR-Talentiade U10 MC

Midcourt U10 - St. J

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

TA SV Leingarten 

TC Schwaigern 

TC Sonnenbrunnen Heilbron 

TC Sulmtal 

TC Gundelsheim 

TC Kirchhausen 

20034

20056

20019

20043

20017

20023

VerNr

157  VR-Talentiade U9 KF

Kleinfeld U9 - St. B

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

TC Ludwigsburg 2

TC Ditzingen 

TC Münchingen 

TA TV Tamm 1898 

TC Kornwestheim 

TC Hochberg 2

20111

20086

20119

20676

20107

20100

VerNr

161  VR-Talentiade U9 KF

Kleinfeld U9 - St. F

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

SPG Flein/Sonth./Talh. 

TC Sonnenbrunnen Heilbron 

TC Sulmtal 

TA TSV Markelsheim 

TC Heilbronn a.Trappens. 

25009

20019

20043

20835

20018

VerNr

165  VR-Talentiade U10 MC

Midcourt U10 - St. C

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

TC Pleidelsheim 

TC Erdmannhausen 

TC Murr 

TC Freiberg 2

Rielingshäuser-TC-Marbach 

TC Benningen 

20129

20089

20120

20091

20685

20079

VerNr

169  VR-Talentiade U10 MC

Midcourt U10 - St. G

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

TA Spfr. Untergriesheim 

TC Bad Friedrichshall 

TC Erlenbach-Binswangen 

TA TSV Neuenstadt 

TC Kirchhausen 

20800

20012

20007

20044

20023

VerNr

173  VR-Talentiade U10 MC

Midcourt U10 - St. K

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

TC Heilbronn a.Trappens. 

TA TGV Eintr. Beilstein 

TC Ottmarsheim 

TC G.-W. Ilsfeld 

SPG Flein/Sonth./Talh. 

20018

20805

20931

20026

25009

VerNr

158  VR-Talentiade U9 KF

Kleinfeld U9 - St. C

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

TC Ludwigsburg 

TC Hochberg 

TC Erdmannhausen 

TC Aldingen/R. 

TA MTV Ludwigsburg 

TC Affalterbach 

20111

20100

20089

20077

20112

20076

VerNr

162  VR-Talentiade U9 KF

Kleinfeld U9 - St. G

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

TA TSV Hochdorf/Enz 

TC Wurmberg/Neubärental 

Tfr. Wiernsheim 

TF Lienzingen 

SPG Heimerd./Hemm./Hirsch 2

20862

20140

20139

20108

25463

VerNr

166  VR-Talentiade U10 MC

Midcourt U10 - St. D

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

TC Ottmarsheim 

TC G.-W. Ilsfeld 

TC Neckarwestheim 

TC Besigheim 

SPG Bissingen/Löchgau 

20931

20026

20070

20080

25407

VerNr

170  VR-Talentiade U10 MC

Midcourt U10 - St. H

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

SPG TC Ingelf./Niedern./W 

TA TSV Künzelsau 

SPG TSG Hohenlohe 

TA TSV Neuenstein 

TA TSV Weikersheim 

25251

20031

25192

20738

20065

VerNr

174  VR-Talentiade U10 MC

Midcourt U10 - St. L

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

TK Bietigheim 

TC Kirchheim/N 

TC Freudental 

TC Besigheim 

TC Lauffen 

20081

20103

20092

20080

20033

VerNr

159  VR-Talentiade U9 KF

Kleinfeld U9 - St. D

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

TC Ludwigsburg 

TC Kornwestheim 

TC Asperg 

TC Münchingen 

SPG FV/TV Markgröningen 

TC Ditzingen 

20111

20107

20078

20119

25057

20086

VerNr

163  VR-Talentiade U10 MC

Midcourt U10 - St. A

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

TC Ludwigsburg 2

TC Ditzingen 2

TC Münchingen 2

TC Gerlingen 

TC Asperg 2

SPG Heimerd./Hemm./Hirsch 

20111

20086

20119

20094

20078

25463

VerNr

167  VR-Talentiade U10 MC

Midcourt U10 - St. E

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

TC Schwaigern 

TC Lauffen 2

TC Stetten a.H. 

TC Brackenheim 2

TC RW Bönnigheim 

TSB TC Horkheim 

20056

20033

20145

20002

20085

20025

VerNr

171  VR-Talentiade U10 MC

Midcourt U10 - St. I

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

Einteilung A - Gruppe 1

Einteilung A - Gruppe 3Einteilung A - Gruppe 2


